
LE MANS BJ03 DRESSAGE-  CLUB/PONEY

11-févr.-2023 - 12-févr.-2023

M : Gregoire Thomas

C : Jean Pierre Tuloup

E : Caroline Chastel

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Super AS Poney Elite Equipe

JUGES

N°50a - Super AS Poney Elite Equipe

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

02 - Piste JAUNE Nb Engagés: 4

Nb Partis: 4

Nb Classés: 2

Juge C

Ens.

11-févr.-2023

%Err./Pen.

Sexe/Race/Robe/Année/PèreXMère(Père de Mère)/Propriétaire/Naisseur
Bon/%Pen

1 DAZZLING KID D'HERBORD Timothe VIAUD 66,000%

 (1)

-

-

66,429%

 (1)

702,00

 (1)

68,143%

42,00-

-
- / -

H/AES/Al bru/2013/Oscar La Chevalerie x Ma Rousse D'Herbord(Flatteur)///FRA

66,857

- / -

2 DARWIN DE L'EGUILLE Valentine BINEAU 65,714%

 (2)

-

-

66,429%

 (1)

689,50

 (2)

64,857%

40,00-

-
- / -

H/AES/Alezan/2013/Bjirmen'S Wytse x Kora(Marits Mistique)///FRA

65,667

- / -

3 BOYARD BRIANELLE Lilou GRAVEJAT 64,143%

 (3)

-

-

62,429%

 (4)

669,50

 (3)

61,714%

38,00-

-
1,0% / -

M/OC/Alezan/2011/Salam Du Roc x New Lady(Defi D'Armenti*Hn)///FRA

62,762

- / -

4 DINKY TOY VH BLOEMENHOF Charlotte PONS 60,429%

 (4)

-

-

63,286%

 (3)

643,50

 (4)

60,143%

37,00-

-
- / -

M/SBS/Bai/2009/Champion de Luxe x Mac Dehlia Vh Bloemenhof(Don'T Worry)///FR

61,286

- / -
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